
How many parents responded to the survey in 2004-2005 and 2005-2006, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

312

631

1,634

1,672

38.6%

18.7%

Note:  The ratio of parent respondents to students is listed above as a percentage for ease of interpretation; 
however, it is the number of parents who responded per 100 students enrolled.

McCallum High School









9.  My child's school is a safe learning environment.
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*  The "Other" category was added to the survey in 2005.
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Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

Teachers
Office
Staff Counselor(s)

Assistant
Principal(s) Principal

8.  The following school staff treat my child fairly with respect to culture, gender, ethnicity, age, 
religion, and disability.



Required



*  The "Parent/Family Involvement Opportunities" and "Parent/Family Resources" categories were added to the survey in 2005.



Required







Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

112

Don't 
Know/NA

105 7 9 733a.          n = 306
88 118 9 8 773b.          n = 300
128 121 11 4 403c.          n = 304
109 148 14 11 213d.          n = 303
128 147 8 5 143e.          n = 302

Item Response Details




